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Deemed prices for gas, effective from 1st September 2022

Your deemed price is based on the Annual Quantity (AQ) and AQ band of each Meter Meter Point Reference Number (MPRN). Your AQ band is determined by the minimum and maximum AQ quantities shown below. Unit rates are shown in pence per kWh, with standing charges shown in pence per day. 

	
AQ band

	Prices


	Min AQ
( kWh)
	Max AQ
(kWh)
	Unit price
(p/kWh)
	Standing charge
(p/day)

	-
	73,200
	26.99
	300

	73,201
	292,999
	26.99
	500

	293,000
	99,999,999,999
	26.99
	Site specific



Please note that site specific prices may be applied to Class 1, Class 2, Rotary meters, Turbine meters, High Pressure meters or Non-Standard Sites of any sized AQ.
 
You can stop paying deemed prices by agreeing a new contract with us (subject to your credit status) or moving to another supplier. You will not be charged a termination fee, and you don’t need to give us any notice in writing. If you’d like to discuss entering a contract with us, or if you have any questions, please get in touch with our commercial sales team on 0800 056 8109.
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